
 
TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDER, MBA (FB&E), A.Y. 2022-23 

DATE DAY FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR 

June 20,2022 Monday - 
Registration &  

Commencement of Term IV 

July 01 to 08,2022 Friday to Friday Term Zero Classes - 

July 05, 2022 Tuesday - Submission of Ind. Visit Report 

July 10, 2022 Sunday Holiday -Bakri-Eid  Holiday -Bakri-Eid 

July 11 to 16, 2022 Monday to Saturday 
Registration &  

Induction Programme 
 

July 16, 2022 Saturday - Presentation : Summer Internship 

July 18, 2022 Monday 
Commencement of Term I 

classes 
 

July 22, 2022 Friday - Presentation : Industry Visit 

August 06,2022 Saturday - Orientation : Business Plan 

August 09,2022 Tuesday Holiday -Muharam  Holiday -Muharam  

August 11, 2022 Thursday Holiday -Rakshabandhan Holiday -Rakshabandhan 

August 15, 2022 Monday Independence Day Independence Day 

August 19, 2022 Friday Holiday -Janmashtami Holiday -Janmashtami 

August 20,2022 Saturday Fresher’s Party Fresher’s Party 

August 24,2022 Wednesday - Business Plan Title Registration 

August 31, 2022 Wednesday 
Holiday -Samvatsari/Ganesh 

Chaturthi 

Holiday -Samvatsari/Ganesh 

Chaturthi 

September 02 to 03, 2022 Friday to Saturday Management Conclave Management Conclave 

September 10, 2022 Saturday Talent Night Talent Night 

September 12 – 21, 2022 Monday to Wednesday - Term End Exam  Term-IV 

September 22,2022 Thursday - Commencement of Term-V 

October 01, 2022 Saturday Alumni Day Alumni Day 

October 2, 2022 Sunday Holiday -Gandhi Jayanti Holiday -Gandhi Jayanti 

October 05, 2022 Wednesday Holiday Dussehra  Holiday Dussehra  

October 07, 2022 Friday - Submission : B Plan Proposal 

October 10-13, 2022 Monday to Thursday Term End Exam : Term-I - 

October 14, 2022 Friday Commencement of Term-II Presentation : B Plan Proposal 

October 17-30, 2022 Monday to Sunday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation 

November 08, 2022 Tuesday Holiday- Guru Nanak jayanti Holiday-Guru Nanak's Jayanti 

November 11, 2022 Friday - Submission : B Plan Draft Report 

November 18-19, 2022 Friday to Saturday Entrepreneurship Conclave Entrepreneurship Conclave 

December 02-03, 2022 Friday to Saturday - Presentation : B Plan Draft Report 

December 23 to Jan 03, 2023 Friday to Tuesday  Term End Exam Term-V 

December 25, 2022 Sunday Christmas Day Christmas Day 

January 04, 2023 Wednesday - Commencement of Term-VI 

January 05-07, 2023 Thursday to Saturday NICOM – 2023 NICOM – 2023 

January 12 -17, 2023 Thursday to Tuesday Term End Exam Term-II - 

January 14, 2023 Saturday Holiday-Makar Sankranti Holiday-Makar Sankranti 

January 16, 2023 Monday - Submission : B Plan Final Report 

January 18,2023 Wednesday  Commencement of Term-III  

January 20 -21, 2023 Friday to Saturday - VIVA : B Plan Final Report 

January 26,2023 Thursday Republic Day Republic Day 

February 04, 2023 Saturday Alumni Conclave Alumni Conclave 

February 09-10, 2023 Thursday to Friday Value Added Workshop Value Added Workshop 

February 18, 2023 Saturday Holiday-Maha Shivratri Holiday-Maha Shivratri 

February 24-26, 2023 Friday to Sunday Perspective & Richter 10 Perspective & Richter 10 

March 08, 2023 Wednesday Holiday-Dhuleti Holiday-Dhuleti 

March 27 to April - 05 , 2023 Monday to Wednesday - Term End Exam: Term-VI 

March 30, 2023 Thursday Holiday-Ram-Navmi Holiday-Ram-Navmi 

April 10 to 17 2023 Monday to Monday Term End Exam: Term-III - 

April 14, 2023 Friday Holiday-Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday-Ambedkar Jayanti 

April – May 2023  Summer Internship  -  

May – June 2023  Industry Orientation  

June 26,2023 (Tentative) Monday Commencement of Term IV  



 


